PRODUCT SHEET
Tubes SP 120 77W E27 Matt Nickel Frame White Glossy Glass
Art. no: TUBESSP120000NO-BCLUE271CE
Tubes SP 120 77W E27 Matt Nickel Frame White Glossy
SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type: Lightsource not included
Max. Power [W]: 77
Socket / Cap-Base: E27
Dimming: Light bulb dependent
System Voltage [V]: 230V 50Hz
Mounting: Suspended, Pendant
Color: Opal
Length [mm]: 130mm
Height [mm]: 1200mm
Width [mm]: 130mm
Weight [kg]: 8kg
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1